
Results Female Individuals 1st Round
CHEU Italy   Aug 4th - 7th 2005

No Team Longer Horse Nat Result Total Pl
Judge A Judge C Judge E Judge B Judge D Judge F
Mrs Eriksson Mr Schilffarth Mrs Dolinska Mrs Girard Mrs Benz Mrs Staudenherz

Free Style FreeStyle 1st Rnd

1 51 Sissy Jarz Julia Nöbauer Escudo Fox AUT 7,500 7,500 5,800 8,475 8,025 9,125 8,220 8,088 1

2 10 Rikke Laumann NielsenAnika Speck Rubin's Universe DEN 6,000 5,500 6,000 8,375 8,500 8,475 7,927 7,986 2

3 31 Anja Barwig Alexander Hartl Magic Dream GER 7,000 6,500 5,200 8,675 8,500 9,425 8,340 7,935 3

4 62 Ines Jückstock Kirsten Graf Eddy the Eagle GER 7,000 6,000 7,000 8,275 7,975 8,475 7,927 7,930 4

5 41 Christa Kristofics-BinderFritz Schandl Alonso AUT 5,100 6,000 5,700 8,500 7,650 8,800 7,773 7,722 5

6 58 Marion Graf Monika Bischofberger Figaro SUI 5,200 4,500 5,500 8,525 8,375 8,775 7,860 7,699 6

7 57 Sabrina Mettler Ursula Zosso Quasimodo SUI 4,800 5,300 4,000 8,300 7,975 8,550 7,560 7,610 7

8 70 Annerose Dobler Angela Lueder Kalinka GER 5,200 5,000 4,000 8,375 8,025 8,825 7,673 7,594 8

9 83 Maurine Weber Frederique Defremont Farmer du Tertre FRA 6,500 7,300 7,000 8,100 7,550 8,525 7,833 7,580 9

10 1 Jana Forodorova Marian Pavlack Catalin X SVK 5,300 5,000 6,800 8,175 7,425 8,375 7,533 7,489 10

11 40 Gabi Mauracher Klaus Haidacher Bombastic AUT 6,000 6,500 6,000 8,125 8,000 8,200 7,720 7,434 11

12 65 Megan Benjamin Lasse Kristensen Leonardo USA 6,500 5,500 5,000 7,675 7,400 7,975 7,280 7,423 12

13 56 Angela Wildhaber Ursula Zosso Quasimodo SUI 4,800 5,500 3,800 8,375 7,925 8,650 7,593 7,417 13

14 66 Joanne Eccles John Eccles WH Bentley GBR 5,200 6,500 5,200 8,100 7,550 7,950 7,420 7,314 14

15 67 Marianne Tovborg Lasse Kristensen Leonardo DEN 5,800 5,000 4,800 7,750 7,450 8,350 7,320 7,291 15

16 68 Lina Hansson Pernilla Lundblad Domingoi SWE 6,200 6,000 7,000 7,575 7,425 8,075 7,433 7,270 16

17 12 Lisa Varmbo Marian Pavlack Zeus NOR 5,500 6,500 6,300 7,400 7,325 8,600 7,440 7,237 17

18 9 Elizabeth Watson Julie McNally Bowler 2 GBR 5,000 5,800 6,000 7,775 7,350 8,500 7,420 7,223 18

19 69 Sarah Watson Julie McNally Bowler 2 GBR 5,000 5,500 6,000 7,850 7,025 8,400 7,307 7,222 19

20 18 Samantha Blunden Stefan Lotzman Czambul AUS 5,000 6,000 7,500 7,150 6,775 8,125 7,113 7,220 20

21 59 Shannyn Poer Petra Reichelt Abu Dhabi 2 USA 6,600 6,900 6,500 7,100 6,275 7,700 6,953 7,217 21
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Results Female Individuals 1st Round
CHEU Italy   Aug 4th - 7th 2005

No Team Longer Horse Nat Result Total Pl
Judge A Judge C Judge E Judge B Judge D Judge F

HORSESCORE EXERCISESCORE

22 29 Lisa Jonsson Kristine Jonsson Big Boy SWE 7,000 7,000 7,000 7,400 6,550 7,425 7,100 7,183 22

23 84 Stephanie Charbuillet Helene Manal Caprice d'Orient FRA 5,400 5,200 6,800 7,900 6,500 7,925 7,113 7,038 23

24 82 Anne Sophie Musset AgnusDaniele Agnus Aquarelle des HifeasFRA 4,000 4,000 3,000 7,575 6,825 7,875 6,673 7,000 24

25 2 Valeria Sabolova Marian Pavlack Catalin X SVK 5,200 5,500 6,800 7,550 6,750 8,375 7,213 6,966 25

26 7 Flavia Themudo Monika Bischofberger Figaro BRA 5,200 4,000 5,500 7,075 7,275 7,375 6,773 6,964 26

27 19 Cristina Balcerek Nelson Vidoni Harley ITA 6,800 7,300 7,500 6,725 6,150 7,450 6,860 6,923 27

28 17 Adele Jacobsson Marian Pavlack Zeus NOR 5,500 6,300 6,300 7,275 6,775 7,950 7,073 6,885 28

29 55 Jana Sklenarikova Dana Trakova Eskadra CZE 4,900 4,500 5,600 6,875 7,425 7,775 6,887 6,854 29

30 64 Reka Gadolla Idiko Paska Darius HUN 4,700 4,000 3,000 7,725 7,275 8,400 7,020 6,821 30

31 15 Saskia van Stralen Ria van Stralen Freddy NED 5,400 4,500 4,800 7,375 6,875 8,075 6,933 6,796 31

32 3 Patricia Semanova Marian Pavlack Catalin X SVK 5,300 5,000 6,800 7,000 6,775 7,675 6,860 6,787 32

33 13 Anna Cavallaro Nelson Vidoni Adenauer ITA 6,800 6,000 5,800 5,925 6,725 6,400 6,320 6,632 33

34 14 Roos Slottje Diana van Klaveren Lucas NED 6,500 6,000 5,000 7,300 5,950 7,175 6,613 6,562 34

35 54 Alice Eimova Pavlina Neprasova Catalin IV-33 CZE 4,900 4,500 4,800 7,050 6,425 7,525 6,547 6,559 35

36 61 Anita Esztergomi Idiko Paska Darius HUN 4,500 4,000 3,000 6,800 7,250 7,950 6,633 6,517 36

37 53 Maria Bondar Jan Tribula Admiral RUS 5,000 4,800 5,000 7,225 6,800 6,975 6,587 5,775 37

38 30 Cara Frew Petra Cinerova Diana RSA 6,500 7,000 6,500 4,400 4,175 4,700 4,873 5,450 38

39 11 Michaela Andrilikova Dana Trakova Eskadra CZE 5,300 4,800 5,300 3,825 4,175 5,200 4,547 5,342 39

40 52 Maria Volkova Jana Majdlenova Vilam RUS 5,700 4,800 6,800 5,275 4,150 6,150 5,307 5,311 40

41 32 Megan Taylor Petra Cinerova Diana RSA 6,400 7,200 6,500 5,150 4,225 5,150 5,213 5,266 41

42 60 Agnes Kiraly Eszter Tatar           , Masetta HUN 3,200 3,000 3,000 5,000 4,925 5,625 4,760 5,143 42
43 6 Pia Hoejvang Lasse Kristensen Leonardo DEN 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 3,530 43
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Results Female Individuals 2nd Round
CHEU Italy   Aug 4th - 7th 2005

No Team Longer Horse Nat TOTAL Pl
Judge A Judge C Judge E Judge B Judge D Judge F
Mrs Eriksson Mr Schilffarth Mrs Dolinska Mrs Girard Mrs Benz Mrs Staudenherz

Technical Test Technic

1 62 Ines Jückstock Kirsten Graf Eddy the Eagle GER 7,000 6,700 7,300 8,250 8,663 8,363 8,140 1

2 51 Sissy Jarz Julia Nöbauer Escudo Fox AUT 7,200 7,000 5,000 8,538 8,950 8,188 8,127 2

3 31 Anja Barwig Alexander Hartl Magic Dream GER 6,500 6,800 5,500 8,388 8,888 8,463 8,117 3

4 10 Rikke Laumann Nielsen Anika Speck Rubin's Universe DEN 6,200 5,500 4,800 8,100 8,788 8,138 7,773 4

5 58 Marion Graf Monika BischofbergerFigaro SUI 5,500 5,000 5,500 8,250 8,450 8,063 7,670 5

6 65 Megan Benjamin Lasse Kristensen Leonardo USA 6,000 5,800 4,500 8,200 8,088 8,000 7,563 6

7 41 Christa Kristofics-BinderFritz Schandl Alonso AUT 5,800 5,500 5,500 8,000 8,063 8,075 7,557 7

8 40 Gabi Mauracher Klaus Haidacher Bombastic AUT 6,000 6,500 6,000 7,563 8,100 7,788 7,487 8

9 70 Annerose Dobler Angela Lueder Kalinka GER 5,000 5,300 3,800 8,300 8,225 7,900 7,453 9

10 56 Angela Wildhaber Ursula Zosso Quasimodo SUI 4,800 4,700 4,000 8,250 8,163 7,788 7,353 10

11 57 Sabrina Mettler Ursula Zosso Quasimodo SUI 4,800 4,700 3,300 8,075 8,363 7,750 7,303 11

12 83 Maurine Weber Frederique DefremontFarmer du Tertre FRA 6,800 7,000 7,800 7,363 6,938 7,675 7,300 12

13 67 Marianne Tovborg Lasse Kristensen Leonardo DEN 5,800 5,500 5,000 7,263 7,263 7,613 6,990 13

14 1 Jana Forodorova Marian Pavlack Catalin X SVK 5,200 5,000 7,000 7,213 7,088 7,563 6,977 14

15 66 Joanne Eccles John Eccles WH Bentley GBR 4,900 5,700 4,800 7,313 7,213 7,600 6,927 15

16 68 Lina Hansson Pernilla Lundblad Domingoi SWE 5,800 6,300 6,300 6,175 6,425 6,938 6,437 16

HORSESCORE EXERCISESCORE
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Results Female Individuals 2nd Round
CHEU Italy   Aug 4th - 7th 2005

No Team Longer Horse Nat Result Total Pl
Judge A Judge C Judge E Judge B Judge D Judge F
Mrs Eriksson Mr Schilffarth Mrs Dolinska Mrs Girard Mrs Benz Mrs Staudenherz

Free Style FreeStyle 2nd Rnd

1 31 Anja Barwig Alexander Hartl Magic Dream GER 9,000 9,300 9,350 5,800 6,800 6,500 8,647 8,382 1

2 62 Ines Jückstock Kirsten Graf Eddy the Eagle GER 8,550 8,550 8,350 7,000 6,600 6,800 8,147 8,143 2

3 10 Rikke Laumann NielsenAnika Speck Rubin's Universe DEN 9,400 9,000 9,075 5,000 5,800 6,800 8,500 8,137 3

4 51 Sissy Jarz Julia Nöbauer Escudo Fox AUT 8,400 7,950 8,275 5,800 7,200 6,500 7,867 7,997 4

5 58 Marion Graf Monika Bischofberger Figaro SUI 8,800 8,950 9,475 4,000 4,000 5,700 8,173 7,922 5

6 65 Megan Benjamin Lasse Kristensen Leonardo USA 8,700 8,400 8,725 6,500 4,700 5,200 7,980 7,772 6

7 40 Gabi Mauracher Klaus Haidacher Bombastic AUT 7,950 7,875 8,525 6,000 6,000 6,200 7,707 7,597 7

8 83 Maurine Weber Frederique Defremont Farmer du Tertre FRA 7,975 7,850 8,075 7,800 7,400 7,300 7,873 7,587 8

9 41 Christa Kristofics-BinderFritz Schandl Alonso AUT 8,075 7,875 8,450 5,800 5,000 5,800 7,613 7,585 9

10 57 Sabrina Mettler Ursula Zosso Quasimodo SUI 8,825 8,550 8,600 4,500 4,000 4,600 7,800 7,552 10

11 70 Annerose Dobler Angela Lueder Kalinka GER 8,325 8,300 8,125 4,500 4,800 5,000 7,553 7,503 11

12 56 Angela Wildhaber Ursula Zosso Quasimodo SUI 8,475 8,275 8,325 5,000 4,500 4,000 7,587 7,470 12

13 1 Jana Forodorova Marian Pavlack Catalin X SVK 8,100 7,925 8,325 5,300 5,000 6,800 7,633 7,305 13

14 66 Joanne Eccles John Eccles WH Bentley GBR 8,025 7,800 8,150 5,000 6,500 6,000 7,560 7,243 14

15 67 Marianne Tovborg Lasse Kristensen Leonardo DEN 7,625 7,575 7,975 5,500 4,700 4,800 7,180 7,085 15

16 68 Lina Hansson Pernilla Lundblad Domingoi SWE 7,600 7,575 7,975 5,500 5,800 5,700 7,307 6,872 16

EXERCISESCORE HORSESCORE
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FINAL Results Female Individuals
CHEU Italy   Aug 4th - 7th 2005

No Team Longer Horse Nat Final Pl
Comp FreeStyle TOTAL Comp FreeStyle TOTAL

CHEU
2005

1 31 Anja Barwig Alexander Hartl Magic Dream GER 7,530 8,340 7,935 8,117 8,647 8,382 8,158 1

2 10 Rikke Laumann NielsenAnika Speck Rubin's Universe DEN 8,044 7,927 7,986 7,773 8,500 8,137 8,061 2

3 51 Sissy Jarz Julia Nöbauer Escudo Fox AUT 7,956 8,220 8,088 8,127 7,867 7,997 8,042 3

4 62 Ines Jückstock Kirsten Graf Eddy the Eagle GER 7,933 7,927 7,930 8,140 8,147 8,143 8,037 4

5 58 Marion Graf Monika Bischofberger Figaro SUI 7,537 7,860 7,699 7,670 8,173 7,922 7,810 5

6 41 Christa Kristofics-BinderFritz Schandl Alonso AUT 7,670 7,773 7,722 7,557 7,613 7,585 7,653 6

7 65 Megan Benjamin Lasse Kristensen Leonardo USA 7,567 7,280 7,423 7,563 7,980 7,772 7,598 7

8 83 Maurine Weber Frederique Defremont Farmer du Tertre FRA 7,326 7,833 7,580 7,300 7,873 7,587 7,583 8

9 57 Sabrina Mettler Ursula Zosso Quasimodo SUI 7,659 7,560 7,610 7,303 7,800 7,552 7,581 9

10 70 Annerose Dobler Angela Lueder Kalinka GER 7,515 7,673 7,594 7,453 7,553 7,503 7,549 10

11 40 Gabi Mauracher Klaus Haidacher Bombastic AUT 7,148 7,720 7,434 7,487 7,707 7,597 7,515 11

12 56 Angela Wildhaber Ursula Zosso Quasimodo SUI 7,241 7,593 7,417 7,353 7,587 7,470 7,444 12

13 1 Jana Forodorova Marian Pavlack Catalin X SVK 7,444 7,533 7,489 6,977 7,633 7,305 7,397 13

14 66 Joanne Eccles John Eccles WH Bentley GBR 7,207 7,420 7,314 6,927 7,560 7,243 7,279 14

15 67 Marianne Tovborg Lasse Kristensen Leonardo DEN 7,263 7,320 7,291 6,990 7,180 7,085 7,188 15

16 68 Lina Hansson Pernilla Lundblad Domingoi SWE 7,107 7,433 7,270 6,437 7,307 6,872 7,071 16

1st Round 2nd Round
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Results Male Individuals 1st Round
CHEU Italy   Aug 4th - 7th 2005

No Team Longer Horse Nat Result Total Pl
Judge A Judge C Judge E Judge B Judge D Judge F
Mrs Eriksson Mr Schilffarth Mrs Dolinska Mrs Girard Mrs Benz Mrs Staudenherz

Free Style FreeStyle 1st Rnd
1 47 Kai Vorberg Kirsten Graf Picasso GER 7,300 6,500 6,500 9,250 9,200 9,350 8,767 8,433 1
2 45 Gero Meyer Susanne Wahl Robinson Wendy GER 6,800 7,000 5,500 8,975 8,550 9,200 8,413 8,136 2
3 28 Petr Eim Pavlina Neprasova Catalin IV-33 CZE 4,500 6,500 5,800 8,825 8,650 8,650 8,087 8,067 3
4 48 Jan Bayer Sven Henze Aladin GER 7,000 6,800 6,700 8,900 9,025 8,950 8,533 8,044 4
5 72 Nikolaus Luschin Maria Lehrmann Libretto AUT 7,500 7,500 6,800 8,100 7,650 8,175 7,833 7,593 5
6 24 Lukas Klouda Petra Cinerova Scanie CZE 6,400 6,300 5,500 8,225 7,750 8,450 7,727 7,587 6
7 71 Stefan Csandl Birgit Ruf Gigolino AUT 5,700 6,500 5,000 7,450 7,675 8,425 7,427 7,574 7
8 33 Tomas Sator Jana Majdlenova Flash SVK 7,000 7,000 6,300 7,875 7,725 8,000 7,647 7,488 8
9 50 Esteban Lesdesma ArocenaNelson Vidoni Harley ARG 7,000 7,500 7,500 7,750 7,600 7,900 7,667 7,483 9
10 39 Devon Maitozo Alexandra Vullhorst Coolman USA 6,300 6,000 5,000 7,550 8,225 8,000 7,493 7,474 10
11 43 Charles Thiebaut Marina Joosten DuponIdefix de Braize FRA 7,500 7,500 7,000 8,350 7,750 8,050 7,907 7,453 11
11 34 Martin Ruiz Ararat Julie McNally Grateley Limelight ESP 5,000 5,300 6,000 8,100 8,600 7,925 7,653 7,453 11
13 26 Stefan Kasencak Jan Tribula Admiral SVK 5,200 5,800 6,500 8,475 7,900 8,925 7,913 7,394 13
14 42 Nicolas Andreani Marina Joosten DuponIdefix de Braize FRA 6,500 7,500 7,200 7,675 7,425 7,450 7,427 7,371 14
15 73 Lukas Wacha Klaus Haidacher Apollo 4 AUT 5,400 7,000 4,800 7,875 7,575 8,350 7,493 7,349 15
16 27 Miroslav Kromka Jan Tribula Admiral SVK 5,800 5,600 6,200 8,450 7,275 8,500 7,633 7,341 16
17 44 Remy Hombecq Frederique Defremont Gatsby Jazz FRA 5,900 7,000 6,300 8,100 7,250 7,500 7,373 7,339 17
18 4 Patric Looser Michael Heuer King IV SUI 6,000 5,000 5,000 7,850 7,200 7,725 7,140 7,142 18
19 8 Dimitri Suhner Ursula Zosso Kiwi II SUI 6,000 6,700 3,000 8,025 7,300 7,500 7,133 7,041 19
20 21 Adam Suslowski Jan Tribula Admiral POL 5,200 5,200 6,500 7,475 6,950 7,025 6,847 6,990 20
21 46 Ross Foreman Rebecca Morgan Baroque GBR 4,800 6,000 6,000 8,000 7,450 7,775 7,313 6,968 21
22 49 Philip Beasley Vanessa Rusca Quidam de GuillotesGBR 5,000 5,500 5,800 7,975 6,950 7,900 7,173 6,951 22
23 25 Josef Zelinka Andrea Svanova Robin Purina CZE 6,300 5,800 6,300 7,525 7,025 7,850 7,200 6,931 23
24 35 Christopher Littmann Petra Reichelt Abu Dhabi 2 USA 7,000 7,000 6,500 7,275 6,800 6,700 6,907 6,646 24
25 37 Jasyn Gertenbach Petra Cinerova Scanie RSA 6,700 6,900 6,000 6,700 6,550 6,050 6,453 6,217 25
26 36 Kyle Wasserfall Dana Trakova Eskadra RSA 4,500 6,000 5,000 6,400 5,825 6,525 6,033 5,833 26

HORSESCORE EXERCISESCORE
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Results Male Individuals 2nd Round
CHEU Italy   Aug 4th - 7th 2005

No Team Longer Horse Nat TOTAL Pl
Judge A Judge C Judge E Judge B Judge D Judge F
Mrs Eriksson Mr Schilffarth Mrs Dolinska Mrs Girard Mrs Benz Mrs Staudenherz

Technical Test Technic

1 48 Jan Bayer Sven Henze Aladin GER 7,000 7,000 6,500 8,538 8,750 8,325 8,197 1

2 47 Kai Vorberg Kirsten Graf Picasso GER 6,800 6,000 5,500 8,625 8,813 8,400 8,110 2

3 45 Gero Meyer Susanne Wahl Robinson Wendy GER 6,600 6,800 5,500 8,063 8,763 8,225 7,940 3

4 71 Stefan Csandl Birgit Ruf Gigolino AUT 5,800 6,200 5,700 7,975 7,975 8,013 7,570 4

5 50 Esteban Lesdesma ArocenaNelson Vidoni Harley ARG 7,200 7,500 7,700 6,988 7,700 7,825 7,497 5

6 39 Devon Maitozo Alexandra VullhorstCoolman USA 6,000 6,300 5,300 7,575 8,013 7,925 7,443 6

7 42 Nicolas Andreani Marina Joosten DuponIdefix de Braize FRA 7,000 7,300 7,000 7,463 7,688 7,200 7,380 7

8 43 Charles Thiebaut Marina Joosten DuponIdefix de Braize FRA 7,000 7,500 7,200 7,313 7,450 7,313 7,333 8

9 26 Stefan Kasencak Jan Tribula Admiral SVK 5,700 5,200 5,900 7,375 7,450 7,638 7,110 9

10 28 Petr Eim Pavlina NeprasovaCatalin IV-33 CZE 5,200 5,200 5,800 7,188 7,138 7,700 6,953 10

11 72 Nikolaus Luschin Maria Lehrmann Libretto AUT 7,400 7,300 6,700 7,063 6,013 7,050 6,793 11

12 27 Miroslav Kromka Jan Tribula Admiral SVK 5,300 5,500 5,900 6,438 6,963 7,600 6,713 12

13 33 Tomas Sator Jana Majdlenova Flash SVK 6,000 6,500 6,000 5,250 6,325 6,613 6,083 13

14 73 Lukas Wacha Klaus Haidacher Apollo 4 AUT 5,500 6,800 5,200 6,063 5,588 6,688 6,057 14

15 24 Lukas Klouda Petra Cinerova Scanie CZE 5,600 5,500 6,500 6,000 5,838 5,825 5,883 15

16 44 Remy Hombecq Frederique DefremontGatsby Jazz FRA 6,000 6,700 7,000 5,275 4,725 5,588 5,470 16

HORSESCORE EXERCISESCORE
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Results Male Individuals 2nd Round
CHEU Italy   Aug 4th - 7th 2005

No Team Longer Horse Nat Result Total Pl
Judge A Judge C Judge E Judge B Judge D Judge F
Mrs Eriksson Mr Schilffarth Mrs Dolinska Mrs Girard Mrs Benz Mrs Staudenherz

Free Style FreeStyle 2nd Rnd

1 47 Kai Vorberg Kirsten Graf Picasso GER 9,350 9,250 9,600 5,000 6,000 7,300 8,740 8,425 1

2 48 Jan Bayer Sven Henze Aladin GER 8,850 8,900 8,650 5,700 6,500 7,000 8,320 8,258 2

3 45 Gero Meyer Susanne Wahl Robinson Wendy GER 8,800 8,375 9,000 6,000 6,500 6,000 8,213 8,077 3

4 71 Stefan Csandl Birgit Ruf Gigolino AUT 8,350 8,450 8,525 5,000 5,300 5,800 7,827 7,698 4

5 28 Petr Eim Pavlina Neprasova Catalin IV-33 CZE 9,100 8,825 9,125 6,500 6,000 5,500 8,413 7,683 5

6 39 Devon Maitozo Alexandra Vullhorst Coolman USA 8,225 8,450 8,500 6,000 5,500 6,200 7,893 7,668 6

7 42 Nicolas Andreani Marina Joosten DuponIdefix de Braize FRA 7,950 7,950 8,550 7,000 7,000 7,000 7,920 7,650 7

8 43 Charles Thiebaut Marina Joosten DuponIdefix de Braize FRA 7,600 7,750 8,500 7,000 6,500 7,300 7,747 7,540 8

9 50 Esteban Ledesma ArocenaNelson Vidoni Harley ARG 7,400 7,675 7,650 7,000 7,800 6,500 7,480 7,488 9

10 26 Stefan Kasencak Jan Tribula Admiral SVK 8,225 7,750 8,800 5,000 6,000 5,000 7,673 7,392 10

11 72 Nikolaus Luschin Maria Lehrmann Libretto AUT 7,550 7,525 7,675 7,500 7,000 7,000 7,500 7,147 11

12 33 Tomas Sator Jana Majdlenova Flash SVK 8,025 8,350 8,725 6,500 6,200 6,500 7,973 7,028 12

13 73 Lukas Wacha Klaus Haidacher Apollo 4 AUT 7,900 8,000 9,050 6,300 5,800 6,500 7,893 6,975 13

14 27 Miroslav Kromka Jan Tribula Admiral SVK 7,150 7,550 8,050 6,200 6,200 5,000 7,227 6,970 14

15 44 Remy Hombecq Frederique Defremont Gatsby Jazz FRA 7,575 7,875 8,425 7,300 7,200 5,500 7,700 6,585 15

16 24 Lukas Klouda Petra Cinerova Scanie CZE 8,000 6,775 6,900 5,500 6,500 4,800 6,900 6,392 16

EXERCISESCORE HORSESCORE
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FINAL Results Male Individuals
CHEU Italy   Aug 4th - 7th 2005

No Team Longer Horse Nat Final Pl
Comp FreeStyle TOTAL Comp FreeStyle TOTAL

CHEU
2005

1 47 Kai Vorberg Kirsten Graf Picasso GER 8,100 8,767 8,433 8,110 8,740 8,425 8,429 1

2 48 Jan Bayer Sven Henze Aladin GER 7,556 8,533 8,044 8,197 8,320 8,258 8,151 2

3 45 Gero Meyer Susanne Wahl Robinson Wendy GER 7,859 8,413 8,136 7,940 8,213 8,077 8,106 3

4 28 Petr Eim Pavlina Neprasova Catalin IV-33 CZE 8,048 8,087 8,067 6,953 8,413 7,683 7,875 4

5 71 Stefan Csandl Birgit Ruf Gigolino AUT 7,722 7,427 7,574 7,570 7,827 7,698 7,636 5

6 39 Devon Maitozo Alexandra Vullhorst Coolman USA 7,456 7,493 7,474 7,443 7,893 7,668 7,571 6

7 42 Nicolas Andreani Marina Joosten DuponIdefix de Braize FRA 7,315 7,427 7,371 7,380 7,920 7,650 7,510 7

8 43 Charles Thiebaut Marina Joosten DuponIdefix de Braize FRA 7,000 7,907 7,453 7,333 7,747 7,540 7,497 8

9 50 Esteban Ledesma ArocenaNelson Vidoni Harley ARG 7,300 7,667 7,483 7,497 7,480 7,488 7,486 9

10 26 Stefan Kasencak Jan Tribula Admiral SVK 6,874 7,913 7,394 7,110 7,673 7,392 7,393 10

11 72 Nikolaus Luschin Maria Lehrmann Libretto AUT 7,352 7,833 7,593 6,793 7,500 7,147 7,370 11

12 33 Tomas Sator Jana Majdlenova Flash SVK 7,330 7,647 7,488 6,083 7,973 7,028 7,258 12

13 73 Lukas Wacha Klaus Haidacher Apollo 4 AUT 7,204 7,493 7,349 6,057 7,893 6,975 7,162 13

14 27 Miroslav Kromka Jan Tribula Admiral SVK 7,048 7,633 7,341 6,713 7,227 6,970 7,155 14

15 24 Lukas Klouda Petra Cinerova Scanie CZE 7,448 7,727 7,587 5,883 6,900 6,392 6,990 15

16 44 Remy Hombecq Frederique Defremont Gatsby Jazz FRA 7,304 7,373 7,339 5,470 7,700 6,585 6,962 16

1st Round 2nd Round
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Results Junior-Teams 1st Round
CHEU Italy   Aug 4th - 7th 2005

No Team Longer Horse TOTAL Pl
Judge A Judge C Judge E Judge B Judge D Judge F
Mrs Eriksson Mrs StaudenherzMrs Benz Mr Schilffarth Mrs Dolinska Mrs Girard

Compulsories Comp.

1 1 Team Austria Maria Lehrmann Libretto 6,769 6,954 6,698 8,000 6,500 6,500 6,846 1

2 9 Team Germany Alexandra Knauf Key West 6,846 6,981 6,448 7,500 6,000 5,500 6,673 2

3 16 Team Slovakia Dr. Martin Pavlak Zeus 6,013 6,796 5,906 6,000 7,000 6,000 6,257 3

4 11 Team Great Britain Rebecca Morgan Baroque 6,096 6,223 5,829 6,000 6,000 4,500 5,939 4

5 14 Team Italy Nelson Vidoni Adenauer 6,113 6,315 5,960 5,500 5,500 3,500 5,870 5

6 7 Team France Daniel Nousse Fendzie des Nuits 5,896 6,331 5,877 3,500 4,000 4,000 5,594 6

7 18 Team Sweden Elin Bouvin Belsebub 5,083 5,917 5,090 5,500 5,500 3,500 5,257 7

FreeStyle FreeStyle
Overall

1st Rnd. PL

1 1 Team Austria Maria Lehrmann Libretto 7,200 7,500 6,800 8,233 9,517 8,233 8,362 7,604 1

2 9 Team Germany Alexandra Knauf Key West 6,700 7,000 5,000 8,033 7,500 7,633 7,424 7,049 2

3 16 Team Slovakia Dr. Martin Pavlak Zeus 5,300 5,800 6,500 7,450 7,500 7,233 7,089 6,673 3

4 14 Team Italy Nelson Vidoni Adenauer 6,200 6,800 6,500 7,617 8,000 7,450 7,451 6,661 4

5 11 Team Great Britain Rebecca Morgan Baroque 5,100 6,800 6,000 6,700 7,617 6,700 6,798 6,369 5

6 7 Team France Daniel Nousse Fendzie des Nuits 3,000 5,300 3,800 6,950 7,267 7,217 6,522 6,058 6

7 18 Team Sweden Elin Bouvin Belsebub 5,300 4,000 5,500 5,917 5,700 5,950 5,671 5,464 7
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FINAL Results Junior-Teams
CHEU Italy   Aug 4th - 7th 2005

No Team Longer Horse TOTAL FINAL
Judge A Judge C Judge E Judge B Judge D Judge F
Mrs Eriksson Mrs StaudenherzMrs Benz Mr Schilffarth Mrs Dolinska Mrs Girard

FreeStyle Round 2
FreeStyle
Round 2

Overall
CHEU 05 PL

1 1 Team Austria Maria Lehrmann Libretto 8,700 9,067 7,983 7,500 6,800 7,000 8,287 7,831 1

2 9 Team Germany Alexandra Knauf Key West 8,467 8,650 8,117 7,200 5,400 6,000 7,969 7,355 2

3 14 Team Italy Nelson Vidoni Adenauer 7,467 7,817 7,550 5,800 6,000 5,500 7,242 6,854 3

4 16 Team Slovakia Dr. Martin Pavlak Zeus 7,533 7,517 7,333 5,300 5,400 5,300 7,036 6,794 4

5 11 Team Great Britain Rebecca Morgan Baroque 6,400 7,533 6,817 6,500 7,000 5,000 6,767 6,501 5

6 7 Team France Daniel Nousse Fendzie des Nuits 5,967 7,700 7,133 3,800 4,300 4,500 6,387 6,168 6

7 18 Team Sweden Elin Bouvin Belsebub 5,250 6,267 6,000 5,000 5,500 5,000 5,704 5,544 7

EXERCISESCORE HORSESCORE

06.08.2005 16:40 Seite 1
by JOIN US! Heppenheim



Results Senior-Teams 1st Round
CHEU Italy   Aug 4th - 7th 2005

No Team Longer Horse TOTAL Pl
Judge A Judge C Judge E Judge B Judge D Judge F
Mr Schilffarth Mrs Dolinska Mrs Girard Mrs Eriksson Mrs Benz Mrs Staudenherz

Compulsories Comp
1 10 Team Germany Alexander Hartl Davidoff 7,219 6,971 6,905 5,500 6,800 7,800 6,958 1
2 20 Team Switzerland Monika BischofbergerVictor Leo Burnett 6,910 6,893 6,571 5,800 4,800 6,800 6,571 2
3 17 Team Slovakia Jana Majdienova Flash 6,402 7,119 6,398 5,500 5,000 7,500 6,498 3
4 3 Team Austria Klaus Haidacher Bombastic 6,495 6,560 5,762 5,500 6,800 8,000 6,382 4
5 5 Team Czech RepublicPetra Cinerova Duke 5,919 5,890 6,012 7,000 6,800 7,000 6,161 5
6 12 Team Great Britain John Eccles WH Bentley 5,921 6,317 6,036 6,500 7,000 5,500 6,145 6
7 19 Team Sweden Maria Bengtsson Tonado 5,986 5,962 5,798 6,500 5,000 8,200 6,060 7
8 15 Team Italy Nelson Vidoni Valentino 5,819 5,779 5,512 5,500 7,000 7,000 5,880 8
9 8 Team France Marina Joosten DuponJust a kiss HN 5,188 5,738 5,440 7,000 7,500 7,300 5,858 9

10 13 Team Hungary Ildiko Paska Leanyalom 5,817 5,655 5,536 4,200 5,300 6,800 5,617 10
11 6 Team Denmark Hanne Haagen HansenLorenzo Soelyst 5,836 6,007 5,774 4,500 3,800 5,200 5,567 11

FreeStyle FreeStyle
Overall
1st Rnd PL

1 10 Team Germany Alexander Hartl Davidoff 6,200 4,000 4,000 8,445 8,864 8,882 7,874 7,416 1
2 3 Team Austria Klaus Haidacher Bombastic 6,500 5,000 6,000 9,118 8,900 9,055 8,340 7,361 2
3 17 Team Slovakia Jana Majdienova Flash 5,800 4,500 4,500 8,955 9,200 9,091 8,193 7,345 3
4 20 Team Switzerland Monika BischofbergerVictor Leo Burnett 5,200 4,500 2,000 7,945 7,773 7,564 6,933 6,752 4
5 12 Team Great Britain John Eccles WH Bentley 6,500 5,500 5,000 7,491 7,545 8,055 7,262 6,703 5
6 15 Team Italy Nelson Vidoni Valentino 6,700 5,000 6,800 6,964 7,955 7,382 7,162 6,521 6
7 19 Team Sweden Maria Bengtsson Tonado 5,700 3,800 5,500 7,091 7,164 7,418 6,748 6,404 7
8 5 Team Czech RepublicPetra Cinerova Duke 6,900 6,000 7,000 5,582 6,318 7,736 6,564 6,363 8
9 6 Team Denmark Hanne Haagen HansenLorenzo Soelyst 4,800 3,500 4,000 7,018 7,182 7,973 6,686 6,126 9

10 8 Team France Marina Joosten DuponJust a kiss HN 7,000 4,500 7,300 5,536 6,436 7,236 6,374 6,116 10
11 13 Team Hungary Ildiko Paska Leanyalom 4,500 2,000 3,500 6,227 5,991 7,255 5,814 5,715 11
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FINAL Results Senior-Teams
CHEU Italy   Aug 4th - 7th 2005

No Team Longer Horse TOTAL FINAL
Judge A Judge C Judge E Judge B Judge D Judge F
Mr Schilffarth Mrs Dolinska Mrs Girard Mrs Eriksson Mrs Benz Mrs Staudenherz

FreeStyle Round 2
FreeStyle
Round 2

Overall
CHEU 05 PL

1 17 Team Slovakia Jana Majdienova Flash 8,845 9,545 8,818 6,800 4,000 5,000 8,255 7,648 1

2 10 Team Germany Alexander Hartl Davidoff 8,964 9,445 8,436 4,500 4,800 5,500 8,088 7,640 2

3 3 Team Austria Klaus Haidacher Bombastic 8,555 9,055 8,409 5,200 5,500 6,000 8,007 7,577 3

4 12 Team Great Britain John Eccles WH Bentley 8,200 8,764 7,955 6,000 5,400 5,800 7,755 7,054 4

5 20 Team Switzerland Monika BischofbergerVictor Leo Burnett 8,136 9,036 7,664 3,600 3,200 5,000 7,348 6,951 5

6 15 Team Italy Nelson Vidoni Valentino 7,264 7,991 7,155 5,600 7,000 6,400 7,226 6,756 6

7 19 Team Sweden Maria Bengtsson Tonado 7,791 8,191 6,873 5,500 5,000 5,300 7,114 6,641 7

8 5 Team Czech RepublicPetra Cinerova Duke 7,364 7,600 6,527 6,000 6,800 6,200 6,986 6,570 8

9 8 Team France Marina Joosten DuponJust a kiss HN 7,382 7,309 6,282 6,500 7,300 7,000 6,979 6,403 9

10 6 Team Denmark Hanne Haagen HansenLorenzo Soelyst 6,545 7,282 6,500 3,900 3,500 4,700 6,188 6,147 10

11 13 Team Hungary Ildiko Paska Leanyalom 5,827 6,555 5,800 3,900 3,500 3,500 5,540 5,657 11
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